Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Housing Development and infrastructure Limited; Date

og Commencement ?
Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration num

er:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

f CIRP: 20—08—20b19; Iil(ﬂ%l; Creditors as on: 15-03-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Abhay Narayan Manudhane; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

3079

16676398571

2853

9030400619

10.30

7645997952

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

25

69066464195

25

68358130530

78.00

708333665

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

148640980002

600000000

0.68

148040980002

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

488

115797195

488

115797195

0.13

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

14

9672029536

6484664694

7.40

7645997952

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

371

10535022919

315

1250774433

1.43

9284248486

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

238

6204047803

260910740221

158

1802361082

87642128553

2.06

4401686721

173268611668

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/7000
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-03-25 16:25:04-3076ca29aae6f05462bd94f04d6ab1e7.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-03-25 16:25:04-8652790e738730573e5975fade71459d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-03-25 16:25:04-916f2badb7934ae4d91864f5fd839de6.pdf
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